
• 

• 

• 

NORTUERN KENTUCKY WATER DISTRICT FOR NKWD Area Served 
PSCNo. 4 
SheetNo. 7 
Canceling PSC No. 
Canceling Sheet No. 

SECTION II - RETAIL WATER RA TES 

Northern Kentucky Water District Service Area 

1. Monthly Service Rate 

First 
Next 
Over 

1,500 cubic feet 
163,500 cubic feet 
165,000 cubic feet 

$4.25 per 100 cubic feet 
$3 .53 per 100 cubic feet 
$2.72 per 100 cubic feet 

Customers in Subdistrict A *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict B *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict C *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict D *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict E *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict F •shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict G *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict H *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict I *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers. in Subdistrict K *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict M *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict R *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict RF *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

Customers in Subdistrict RL *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of 

*Subdistrict. charges are reviewed annually. 
*Detailed street listing within each Subdistrict can be found under Appendix A. 

$8.17 

$17.10 

$ 17.82 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$24.71 

$28.01 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$9.94 

$30.00 

$19.91 

$23.77 

$35.81 

(N) 

*Service connections on extensions or laterals from a subdistrict street will be assessed the ap@llltNCELL ED 
Subdistrict charge. 

2. Quarterly Rates 

First 
Next 
Over 

DATE OF l SSUE 

DATE EFFECTIV 

4,500 cubic feet 
490,500 cubie feet 
495,000 cubic feet 

7-29-2014 

$4 .25 per 100 cubic feet 
$3.53 per 100 cubic feet 

APR 1 3 2015 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

$ ...... ~~~~.ol.IQii.i....~~~~~~--. 
KENTUCKY 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

TITLE Vice-Presid - Finance 6/16/2014 
By Authority of Order of the Public Service Commission in Case No. 20 -001 ~!MeBMi,'r<NJ.PP.1 1 SECTION 9 (1) 


