FOR NKWD Area Served PSC No. 4 Sheet No. 7 Canceling PSC No. Canceling Sheet No.

\$4.25 per 100 cubic feet

SECTION II - RETAIL WATER RATES

Northern Kentucky Water District Service Area

1.500 cubic feet

1. Monthly Service Rate

First

THOL	1,500 cubic leet	94.23 per 100 cubic rect		
Next	163,500 cubic feet	\$3.53 per 100 cubic feet		
Over	165,000 cubic feet	\$2.72 per 100 cubic feet		
Customers in Subdistrict A *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of			\$8.17	
Customers in Subdistrict B *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of			\$17.10	
Customers in Subdistrict C *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of			\$17.82	
Customers in Subdistrict D *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of			\$30,00	
Customers in Subdistrict E *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of			\$30.00	
Customers in Subdistrict F *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of			\$24.71	
Customers in Subdistrict G *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of			\$28.01	
Customers in Subdistrict H *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of			\$30.00	
Customers in Subdistrict I *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of			\$30.00	
Customers in Subdistrict K *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of			\$9.94	
Customers	in Subdistrict M *shall be assessed a	monthly surcharge in the amount of	\$30.00	(N)
Customers in Subdistrict R *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of			\$19.91	
Customers in Subdistrict RF *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of			\$23.77	
Customers in Subdistrict RL *shall be assessed a monthly surcharge in the amount of			\$35.81	

^{*}Subdistrict charges are reviewed annually.

7-29-2014

June 16, 2014

2. Quarterly Rates

DATE OF ISSUE

ISSUED BY

DATE EFFECTIVE

4,500 cubic feet \$4.25 per 100 cubic feet First \$3.53 per 100 cubic feet 490,500 cubic feet Next \$2.72 per 100 cubic feet 495,000 cubic feet Over

> KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

APR 1 3 2015

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

EFFECTIVE

6/16/2014

TITLE Vice-President - Finance By Authority of Order of the Public Service Commission in Case No. 2014-00150 Alate No. 100 (1)

^{*}Detailed street listing within each Subdistrict can be found under Appendix A.

^{*}Service connections on extensions or laterals from a subdistrict street will be assessed the appropriate ELLED Subdistrict charge.